
BUS NO. 3 (SARAI)

S/N PLACE ARRIVAL TIME DISSMISIAL TIME

1 SARAI (BAZAR) 5:15 A.M 1:10 P.M

2 TOLL NAKA 5:30 A.M 1:05 P.M

3 MASURPUR (SARAI) 5:40 A.M 1:00 P.M

4 SARAI (MAIN ROAD) 5:50 A.M 12:50 P.M

5 SINDUARI 6:05 A.M 12:40 P.M

6 DAULATPUR 6:15 A.M 12:30 P.M

7 RAMCHANDAN NAGAR 6:25 A.M 12:15 P.M

8 DIGHI JAIL 6:35 A.M 12:05 P.M

9 LICHWI SCHOOL 6:40 A.M 11:50 A.M

10 SCHOOL 6:45 A.M 11:35 A.M


